:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8558576

Mar 04, 2024 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 267,455 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1161884 - 0.018061636 ETH®
62.59 USD

2 1161885 - 0.018094707 ETH®
62.70 USD

3 1161886 - 0.018065698 ETH®
62.60 USD

4 1161887 - 0.018055491 ETH®
62.57 USD

S 1161888 - 0.018129126 ETH®
62.82 USD

6 1161889 - 0.017981568 ETH®
62.31 USD

7 1161890 - 0.017998666 ETH®
62.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8558576
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/267455
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161884
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161885
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161886
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161887
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161888
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161889
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161890

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1161891

1161892

1161893

1161894

1161895

1161896

1161897

1161898

1161899

Validator Id

11124

Amount

0.017976581
62.29 USD

0.018103294
62.73 USD

0.018090395
62.69 USD

0.018040325
62.51 USD

0.018073754
62.63 USD

0.018102013
62.73 USD

0.017981052
62.31 USD

0.018014391
62.42 USD

0.018060330
62.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.043951965

152.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161891
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161892
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161893
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161894
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161895
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161896
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161897
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161898
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1161899
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/11124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



