

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8558576</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 04, 2024 · 04:38 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>267,455</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1161884</u>	- 0.018061636 ETH ⊘ 62.59 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1161885</u>	- 0.018094707 ETH ↔ 62.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1161886</u>	- 0.018065698 ETH ⊘ 62.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1161887</u>	- 0.018055491 ETH ⊘ 62.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1161888</u>	- 0.018129126 ETH ⊘ 62.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1161889</u>	- 0.017981568 ETH ⊘ 62.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1161890</u>	- 0.017998666 ETH ⊘ 62.37 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1161891</u>	- 0.017976581 ETH ⊘ 62.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1161892</u>	- 0.018103294 ETH ⊘ 62.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1161893</u>	- 0.018090395 ETH ⊘ 62.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1161894</u>	- 0.018040325 ETH ⊘ 62.51 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1161895</u>	- 0.018073754 ETH 62.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1161896</u>	- 0.018102013 ETH 🐼 62.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1161897</u>	- 0.017981052 ETH ⊘ 62.31 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1161898</u>	- 0.018014391 ETH ③ 62.42 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1161899</u>	- 0.018060330 ETH 🐼 62.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>11124</u>	+ 0.043951965 ETH 🔗

152.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.